
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Warwick Williams + Joel Williams + Peter Scullion + Bryan Rhodes 49.75
2 Sharon Wong + Amanda Wong + Alan Lau + Lachlan Lau 53.87
3 Shi Lin + Joe Wong + Andrew Kwan 54.33
4 John Fehon + Ann Hargreaves + Robert Seib + Robbie Waterford 54.62
5 Michael Lee + Peter Kwok + Charlie Battiato + Daniel Win 56.75
6 Suwinai Yottha + Vilay Boualibane + Somsakda Siackhasone 56.83
7 Lauren Shen + Patrick Zhang + Das Nair 58.5
8 Tony (jnr) d'Andreti + Tony (snr) d'Andreti + Matt Purvis + Adam Tesoriero 59
9 Xiangzheng Wang + Mark Liang + Xiaofeng Zhang + Gare Chen 59.37

10 Ban Ch'ng + Jonathan Lam + Christina Wong + Tracey Hong 59.75
11 Joe Maakrun + Kieran Newton + Andrew Fenton + Aaron Cadet 61.62
12 Wayne Pottenger + Rick Channells + Graham Bashford + Chris Johnson 62.87
13 Craig Findlay + Lawrence Holcroft + Hayden Findlay + Steven Yuen 63.12
14 Chris Meakins + Cheryll Meakins + Mark Finlay + Steve Iacono 63.87
15 Simon Kelman + Scott Chatterton + Gregory Moran + Dinah Moran 63.87
16 Terry Malpass + Paul Lovegrove + David Bulgeries + Phil Morris 64
17 Janel Tumpalan + Andrew Dao + Arun Aggarwal + Tony Thekkiniath 64.87
18 Michael Markovski + Damian Markovski + Barry McElroy + Bruce Guthrie 66.75
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Warwick Williams + Joel Williams + Peter Scullion + Bryan Rhodes 58
2 Shi Lin + Joe Wong + Andrew Kwan 62
3 Sharon Wong + Amanda Wong + Alan Lau + Lachlan Lau 64
4 Suwinai Yottha + Vilay Boualibane + Somsakda Siackhasone 65
5 Xiangzheng Wang + Mark Liang + Xiaofeng Zhang + Gare Chen 67
6 John Fehon + Ann Hargreaves + Robert Seib + Robbie Waterford 68
7 Tony (jnr) d'Andreti + Tony (snr) d'Andreti + Matt Purvis + Adam Tesoriero 68
8 Simon Kelman + Scott Chatterton + Gregory Moran + Dinah Moran 68
9 Joe Maakrun + Kieran Newton + Andrew Fenton + Aaron Cadet 70

10 Lauren Shen + Patrick Zhang + Das Nair 70
11 Michael Lee + Peter Kwok + Charlie Battiato + Daniel Win 70
12 Wayne Pottenger + Rick Channells + Graham Bashford + Chris Johnson 71
13 Craig Findlay + Lawrence Holcroft + Hayden Findlay + Steven Yuen 73
14 Ban Ch'ng + Jonathan Lam + Christina Wong + Tracey Hong 73
15 Janel Tumpalan + Andrew Dao + Arun Aggarwal + Tony Thekkiniath 74
16 Terry Malpass + Paul Lovegrove + David Bulgeries + Phil Morris 75
17 Chris Meakins + Cheryll Meakins + Mark Finlay + Steve Iacono 76
18 Michael Markovski + Damian Markovski + Barry McElroy + Bruce Guthrie 78
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